
Year 9 End of Year Assessment Calendar 2025

WEEK A Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May

Period 1 Maths Paper 1 I-Band

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5 Maths Paper 1 P-Band

WEEK B Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May

Period 1 Maths Paper 2 P-Band
Music - 9K

English Paper 1 I-Band Music - 9A
Drama - 9P
IT - 9C
Art - 9I and 9K

English Paper 2 P-Band Maths - 9iMa1 only, Paper 3
RE - 9P and 9A
Geography - 9R
Art - 9T

Period 2 IT - 9R
Science I-Band

English Paper 1 P-Band
French Paper 1

Geography - 9A and 9T
Art - 9P

History - 9R and 9K
IT - 9T
Music - 9C
Drama - 9I

History - 9P and 9I
Drama - 9T
RE - 9K

Period 3 Spanish Paper 1
Maths Paper 2 I-Band

Geography - 9P
Art - 9R
RE - 9T
English Paper 2 I-Band

Geography - 9C
RE - 9I

Art - 9C
Geography - 9I

Period 4 IT - 9A
History - 9T

Music - 9R Art - 9A
IT - 9P

French Paper 2

Period 5 IT - 9K
Science P-Band

History - 9C
IT - 9I

Spanish Paper 2 History - 9A
Geography - 9K
RE - 9R and 9C

Maths - 9pMa1 only, Paper 3


